US House of Representatives  Members as of 9/1/2025

If you do not know who is your member of the House of Representatives, please use the easy look up tool found at:
https://www.house.gov/
Simply go to the find  your Representative field and enter your ZIP code.

Below, you will find our Representatives from Virginia.
Please note that  the election to fill the VA-11 Congressional seat formerly held by the late Congressman Jerry Connolly   will be held on September 9 so this seat is currently vacant.



	#
	Member Title
	Member Last Name
	Staffer First Name
	Staffer Last Name
	Staffer Title
	Member
	Email Address to Contact

	VA-08
	Representative
	Beyer
	Kate
	Schisler
	Legislative Director
	Representative Don Beyer
	kate.schisler@mail.house.gov

	VA-06
	Representative
	Cline
	Nicole
	Manley
	Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
	Representative Ben Cline
	nicole.manley@mail.house.gov

	VA-09
	Representative
	Griffith
	James
	Decker
	Chief of Staff
	Representative Morgan Griffith
	james.decker@mail.house.gov

	VA-02
	Representative
	Kiggans
	Maddie
	Mitchell
	Deputy Chief of Staff/Legislative Director
	Representative Jen Kiggans
	maddie.mitchell@mail.house.gov

	VA-04
	Representative
	McClellan
	Donald
	Pollard
	Legislative Director
	Representative Jennifer McClellan
	donald.pollard@mail.house.gov

	VA-05
	Representative
	McGuire
	John
	Castillo
	Legislative Director
	Representative John McGuire
	john.castillo@mail.house.gov

	VA-03
	Representative
	Scott
	Paige
	Schwartz
	Legislative Director
	Representative Bobby Scott
	paige.schwartz@mail.house.gov

	VA-10
	Representative
	Subramanyam
	Chris
	Katson
	Legislative Director
	Representative Suhas Subramanyam
	chris.katson@mail.house.gov

	VA-07
	Representative
	Vindman
	Eli
	Taichman
	Legislative Director
	Representative Eugene Vindman
	elya.taichman@mail.house.gov

	VA-01
	Representative
	Wittman
	Katherine
	Getty
	Legislative Director
	Representative Rob Wittman
	katherine.getty@mail.house.gov



